Cochise Co. Demands 4.22.14
Cochise County/Sheakley/National Bank
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Colonial Suppemental Insurance
Correction Officers

DCS

General Revenue Corporation
GMAC, cfo Jennifer A. Christie
Gurstel Chargo PA

NACO West

NYS Child Support Processing Center

Pre-paid Legal Services, Inc. dba LegalShield

Public Safety Retirement Syst
Public Safety Retirement Syst
Support Payment Clearinghouse

TIAA-CREF as agent for JPMorgan Chase

U.S. Department of Education
United Way

AFLAC

Arizona Public Service (APS)
Arizona Public Service (APS)
Arizona Public Service (APS)
Arizona Water Company

Bella Vista Water Company-Liberty Water

Bowie Water Improvement District
Bowie Water Improvement District
Cable One

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

Cochise Private Industry Council, Inc.

Douglas, City of

Douglas, City of

Elfrida Water Improvement
MGM Associates, Inc.

Pueblo del Sol Water Company
Robertson, Bonita Shirley
Southwest Gas Corporation
Sparkletts

Sulphur Springs Valley Elec Coop, Inc.
Sulphur Springs Valley Elec Coop, Inc.
Sulphur Springs Valley Elec Coop, Inc.
Waste Mgmt of AZ - Sierra Vista Hauling

West Press
Willcox, City of
Willcox, City of
Barbara Vineyard

Cochise County Finance Revolving Fund

John W. and Laurel H. Cryar
ACE Hardware - Bishee
Action Target Inc.

Aqua Life

ARAMARK Services, Inc.
ARAMARK Services, Inc.
Arizona Courts Association

Arizona Department of Corrections -
Arizona Department of Corrections -
Arizona Department of Corrections -
Arizona Department of Corrections -
Arizona Department of Corrections -
Arizona Department of Corrections -

Arizona Department of Revenue
Arizona Magistrates Association
Arizona Magistrates Association

Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas

Arizona State Prison Complex - Fort Grant

Arizona Water Company
Audio Editions

August, Kimberly Ann
Auletta, Susan P

B & H Photo - Video

B-R Constructors, Inc.
Baird, Leslie A, CR

Baker & Taylor, Inc.
Banning Creek Enterprises, LLC
Benson, City of

Bishee Observer
Blackstone Audiobooks
Bob Barker Company, Inc.

$3,307.98
$11.50
$287.61
$359.65
$128.85
$20.72
$224.15
$24,085.39
$49.00
$1,655.09
$282.31
$1,231.94
$6,234.24
$4,091.00
$160.79
$80.00
$11,247.29
$19,543.10
$927.63
$282.11
$2,089.50
$906.05
$79.58
$44.24
$110.50
$1,194.98
$32.23
$63.33
$64.46
$43,553.00
$139.39
$187.81
$30.60
$404.14
$133.11
$1,500.00
$136.66
$104.43
$313.38
$242.03
$325.16
$274.14
$727.30
$1,677.85
$884.45
$706.64
$98.00
$3,000.00
$240.06
$20,589.44
$22.00
$5,588.48
$45,676.34
$225.00
$68.00
$718.00
$64.00
$102.00
$32.00
$651.00
$4,459.48
$50.00
$150.00
$390.50
$202.27
$185.51
$200.00
$600.00
$4,738.50
$32,121.00
$298.60
$514.85
$4,477.74
$114.21
$94.22
$89.99
$1,087.96
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Brown & White Inc

Burns, Monalisa

Cable One

Cable One

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

Cochise Auto Parts, Inc.

Cochise County Assoc for the Handicapped
Courtesy Chevrolet / GMAC

Courtesy Chevrolet / GMAC

Courtesy Chevrolet / GMAC

Culligan of Tucson

Dagnino, Sandra

Demco Inc.

Deneke, Buffy

Desert Hawk Publications, Inc.
Douglas, City of

Emily Lorna Danies, Esq.

Empire Southwest LLC

Federal Express Corporation

Federal Express Corporation

Five Star Publishing

Gale Group

Granite Construction Company

HOV Services/Lason Systems
Independence Training

Independent Fee Estimates

JE Fuller/Hydrology & Geomorphology, Inc.
JE Fuller/Hydrology & Geomorphology, Inc.
Lamoree, Candace Jean

Language Connection LLC

Lawley Motors

LexisNexis Matthew Bender

Manring, Donald Gene

Mattson, Luanne

Merle's Automotive Supply, Inc.
Merle's Automotive Supply, Inc.

Nina L. Caples, P.C.

Patel, Smita J.

Penworthy Co

Prisoner Trans Services America LLC (PTS)
Prudential Overall Supply

Purcell's Western State Tire Company
RWC International, LTD

Safelite Autoglass Corp.

Schlesinger, Aaron

Scott Rumel Architect

Senergy Petroleum LLC

Senergy Petroleum LLC

SHI International Corp.

Southwest Polygraph Services, Inc.
Sparkletts

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.
Sulphur Springs Valley Elec Coop, Inc.
Titan Machinery Inc.

Unique World Inc.

United Fire Equipment Co

United States Department of the Interior
Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Voyager Fleet System, Inc.

Waste Mgmt of AZ - Sierra Vista Hauling
Western Emulsion, Inc

Willcox Auto Parts Inc.

Willcox Auto Parts Inc.

Willcox Rock & Sand Inc.

Willcox Rock & Sand Inc.

Willcox, City of

WR Ryan Company

Budget Blinds

Cochise County Sheriff's Department

$4,766.40
$1.52
$224.17
$299.85
$160.65
$64.46
$105.06
$642.15
$64.46
$1,748.00
$242.50
$93.40
$35,294.50
$24,963.15
$34,631.75
$101.07
$200.00
$200.47
$319.60
$1,200.00
$26.91
$2,225.00
$1,751.84
$119.68
$5.54
$91.59
$318.45
$8,338.06
$100.83
$2,650.00
$1,430.00
$31,104.14
$3,600.00
$520.00
$592.00
$29,714.27
$209.70
$500.00
$3,000.00
$1,538.39
$1,033.75
$115.00
$150.00
$130.63
$4,188.80
$131.26
$2,009.15
$5,321.31
$29.95
$98.00
$866.00
$36,031.79
$17,911.89
$1,056.75
$260.00
$124.26
$5,673.50
$87.51
$380.24
$3,041.00
$990.10
$14,225.00
$130.06
$250.83
$104.57
$108.48
$2,779.25
$246.64
$43,277.39
$64.17
$997.24
$25,385.99
$10,224.13
$145.41
$1,101.58
$1,355.26
$42.91
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Cochise County Solid Waste Management
Douglas, City of (Rec. Div.)

English, Ann

Holman, Dale

Manahan, Gail C.

Morin, Barth

Morin, Travis

Plutchak, Robert

Tombstone Unified School District #01
Tombstone Unified School District #01
Cervantes, Tim

Honorable Joseph Knoblock

Rutan, Terry

Thornton, Betsy

AOC Corrections Officer Retire

AZ Dept of Administration-Risk Managemt
Correction Officers

Public Safety Retirement Syst

Public Safety Retirement Syst
Arizona State Treasurer

Copygraphix Inc.

Deneke, Buffy

Robertson, Bonita Shirley

Tombstone Gold & Silver, Inc.
Verizon Wireless

Copper Queen Community Hospital
Pitney Bowes Reserve Account
Arizona Public Service (APS)
Benson, City of

Bishee, City of

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

Cochise County Farmers Association
Culligan of Tucson

Southwest Gas Corporation
Southwest Gas Corporation

Verizon Wireless

Whetstone Water Improvement District
Aiton, Roberta

American Jail Association

Arizona Department of Transportation
Arizona Historical Society

Arizona Range News

Arizona Range News

Arizona State Prison Complex - Fort Grant
Arizona State Prison Complex - Fort Grant
Bailey, Dianne

Baker & Taylor, Inc.

Banning Creek Enterprises, LLC
Brady, Shon M.

Bug-Wiser Exterminating, Inc.
Bug-Wiser Exterminating, Inc.
Bug-Wiser Exterminating, Inc.
Canyon State Wireless Inc.

Carbajal, Don V

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

CenturyLink

Courtesy Chevrolet / GMAC

CSIPM

Delavega, Alfonso

Diehl, Helene Joyce

Direct TV

Dr. Richard M. Samuels, Ph.D.
Duchene, Joseph L

ESRI, Inc.

Federal Express Corporation
Fletcher, Mariann

Friends of Public Radio Arizona

Gale Group

Granite Construction Company
Granite Construction Company
Howard, Katie A

Hurricane Sweeping, LLC

Insight Public Sector

Keefe Supply Company

$61.11
$20.00
$1,301.71
$84.03
$275.00
$125.00
$100.00
$65.45
$688.82
$887.51
$17.09
$57.12
$58.52
$25.10
$18,955.82
$6,330.92
$16,338.84
$79,311.08
$22,262.56
$184,567.00
$23,434.44
$1,800.00
$1,200.00
$9,028.50
$3,143.68
$215.00
$10,000.00
$12,651.95
$302.22
$8,125.16
$2,957.65
$64.83
$3,181.60
$335.81
$209.33
$800.69
$591.50
$196.66
$140.32
$48.04
$300.00
$2,606.43
$50.00
$22.19
$121.88
$651.93
$3,245.20
$24.02
$1,049.55
$4,478.45
$133.33
$776.00
$35.00
$180.00
$427.50
$260.00
$109.59
$267.94
$505.49
$64.36
$138,527.00
$695.00
$150.00
$3,545.80
$20.99
$2,500.00
$100.00
$3,290.58
$76.24
$215.00
$375.00
$73.46
$16,574.33
$1,892.50
$105.00
$5,750.00
$256.67
$2,947.81
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Kimberlee K. Mulhern

La Quinta Motor Inn-Phoenix
Lanyon, Richard | Ph D

Littrell, Ann

Logan Simpson Design Inc.
Maddux & Sons Inc

Maddux & Sons Inc

Marshall & Swift/Boeckh, LLC
Merle's Automotive Supply, Inc.
Mundt, Lester E.

OCLC Online Computer Library Center, Inc.

Office Smart

Pitney Bowes, Inc.

Prudential Overall Supply

Quill Corporation

Recorded Books, LLC

Reed, Cynthia - Court Reporter
Rehab Creative, LLC

ReMed Equipment, LLC
ReMed Equipment, LLC

$2,305.20
$82.68
$150.00
$260.00
$2,900.00
$14,803.25
$1,899.49
$1,168.82
$919.71
$38.08
$628.18
$962.17
$423.54
$213.74
$57.07
$819.46
$168.00
$10,850.00
$35.00
$5,775.00

Ricoh Production Print Solutions LLC - (RPPS) $3,071.53

Rivera, Guadalupe
Robertson, Bonita Shirley
Rothrock, Rodney

San Pedro Valley News-Sun
Sanders, Jody

Schlesinger, Aaron

Senergy Petroleum LLC

SHI International Corp.
SourceCorp

Southwest Disposal LC
Sutro, Livingston

T-Netix Telecom

Unitrends, Inc.

Valley Imaging Solutions, Inc.
Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Valley Telephone Cooperative, Inc.
Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Verizon Wireless

Watson Chevrolet

Wells, Doris

Willcox Auto Parts Inc.
Williams, Nancy N.

WR Ryan Company

Zumar Industries Inc

Brock, Dale J

Call, Pat

Cochise County Sheriff's Department
Flores, Monica |

Good Neighbor Alliance, Inc.
Housh, Pamela

Larson, Joel A.

Leitch, Hannah

Schneider, Carol

Searle, Richard

Trujillo, Jeffrey D.

Anderson, Terrel

Berry, Trudy

Brown, Kristen

Gierlach, Marian Baker
Herrera, Oscar

Herrera, Oscar

Housh, Pamela

Rios, Arlethe

Schneider, Carol

Shuck, Bret A.

Solis, Joaquin

Thoutt, Eric

Valenzuela, Maria

Cochise County/Sheakley/National Bank
Colonial Suppemental Insurance

$189.82
$300.00
$260.00
$11.25
$150.00
$30.80
$10,636.44
$2,275.84
$52,573.26
$75.87
$260.00
$2,860.80
$8,911.50
$8,008.53
$754.29
$34.44
$882.59
$193.70
$252.54
$127.78
$1,567.80
$40.01
$36.19
$22.19
$392.23
$698.19
$122.50
$76.79
$24.08
$1,983.94
$8,864.86
$100.00
$441.01
$641.27
$375.00
$10,000.00
$73.32
$100.00
$500.00
$199.00
$498.96
$600.00
$23.00
$318.64
$58.52
$50.85
$128.80
$61.00
$464.96
$61.00
$62.16
$207.64
$34.00
$125.00
$205.68
$8,307.98
$11.50
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Correction Officers

DCS

General Revenue Corporation

GMAC, c/o Jennifer A. Christie

NACO West

NYS Child Support Processing Center
Pre-paid Legal Services, Inc. dba LegalShield
Public Safety Retirement Syst

Public Safety Retirement Syst

Support Payment Clearinghouse
TIAA-CREF as agent for JPMorgan Chase
U.S. Department of Education

United Way

$287.61
$359.65
$128.85
$20.72
$25,173.89
$49.00
$1,649.20
$360.83
$1,231.94
$6,234.24
$4,091.00
$160.79
$80.00



